MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Num.

648
514
531
587
556
583
588

593
548
568
543
524
569
646
625
513
582
598
536
532
622
571
620
628
506
580

553
520
632
559
609

Nome
PAULO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
EUGENIO JOSE DE ANDRADE
FLAVIANO ERICSSOM GARCES
JOAO VITOR COPPOLA
BRUNO BRANDAO MATIAS
MAURICIO LIMA MARIA

JOAO CARLOS BORGES TEIXEIRA
JUNIOR

CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA SOUZA
CARLOS ALBERTO ARAUJO

FABIANO GUIMARAES

GILMAR PRETO

EDUARDO VAZ MARQUES

VINICIUS ALBERTO

ADRIANO CESAR RODRIGUES

SAUL MARTINS DE LIMA

REGINALDO IORIDES DAMIAO
GLEYDER AUGUSTO LIMA CAMPOS
DOUGLAS FELIPE DOS SANTOS
TALLYSSON SOARES FERREIRA
FLAVIO AUGUSTO GARCIA DO CARMO
CLENIO APARECIDO DE SOUZA
LEONARDO STACCIARINI

CLEYTON DE SOUZA

DENNIS DERKIAN CARRARA LADISLAU
RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA

DANIEL GUSTAVO REZENDE DE SOUSA
CARNELETO

ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA MINGO
CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES
EURIPEDES ADOLFO FERREIRA
GUSTAVO PENNA

FERNANDO LIMA TIAGO
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ldd.

20
35
30
40
33
19
17

25
42
40
45
35
28
41
34
40
38
32
32
34
43
49
37
32
40
41

58
44
60
14
46

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0020
M3135
M2630
M3640
M3135
M0020
M0020

M2125
M4145
M3640
M4145
M3135
M2630
M4145
M3135
M3640
M3640
M3135
M3135
M3135
M4145
M4650
M3640
M3135
M3640
M4145

M5660
M4145
M5660
MO0020
M4650

Equipe

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

Tempo
00:18:46
00:20:29
00:21:52
00:21:52
00:22:27
00:22:44

00:23:31

00:23:32
00:25:27
00:25:44
00:26:01
00:26:15
00:26:42
00:26:54
00:27:31
00:27:12
00:27:42
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:24
00:28:21
00:28:52
00:29:22
00:30:20
00:30:52

00:31:23

00:31:35
00:31:54
00:31:24
00:31:33

00:31:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:46
00:20:25
00:21:30
00:21:52
00:22:23
00:22:26

00:23:25

00:23:30
00:25:23
00:25:34
00:26:00
00:26:13
00:26:17
00:26:17
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:24
00:27:33
00:27:37
00:27:59
00:28:11
00:28:28
00:28:49
00:29:28
00:30:06

00:30:46

00:30:59
00:31:15
00:31:19
00:31:21

00:31:41



MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

640
557
645
563
552
533
566
522
530
633
539
561

525
601
575
508
526
596
586
635
627
581
647
547

518
519
502
599
594
564
643

Nome
FRANCO TULIO DE ALMEIDA COSTA
CODADY DA SILVEIRA NETO
PASCOAL THALES OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO MAMEDE MARQUEZ
WENDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA
WALMIR MENDES SILVA
DURVAL DIAS DE ABREU JUNIOR
DANIEL PIMENTA MOREIRA
SAMUEL FRANCO DIAS GOMES
VANDERLEI LUIZ JUNIOR
CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS
REIS

VALDEMIR DAMAS DA SILVA

WESLEY MARQUES MELO

LEANDRO GONZAGA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE CAMARGOS ROSA
JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE
MARCELO SEDASSARI GALVAO
GABRIEL DIAS MONTEIRO

LIBENCIO JOSE PINHEIRO FILHO
EDSON THOME ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARCIO LUIZ DA SILVA

GILSON MARCOS DA SILVA

OSCAR HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS
FILHO

FREDERICO DELFINO RISSO

LUIZ EVERSON DE SOUZA

LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
RICARDO DORNFELD MADEIRA
MARCEL MARTINS FERRO
HUDSON HENRIQUE GOMES PIRES
ANDRE LUIS RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
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ldd.

31
40
38
33
39
38
63
44
32
28
60
25

39
40
33
19
17
46
39
30
44
51
42
56

39
41
53
40
46
36
26

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3135
M3640
M3640
M3135
M3640
M3640
M6165
M4145
M3135
M2630
M5660
M2125

M3640
M3640
M3135
M0020
M0020
M4650
M3640
M2630
M4145
M5155
M4145
M5660

M3640
M4145
M5155
M3640
M4650
M3640
M2630

Equipe

ELITE PRO

Tempo
00:33:05
00:32:27
00:32:46
00:32:54
00:32:39
00:32:56
00:33:20
00:33:26
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:34:21
00:34:26

00:34:26
00:35:20
00:35:29
00:35:37
00:35:28
00:36:28
00:36:00
00:36:58
00:36:54
00:36:48
00:37:12

00:37:33

00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:22
00:40:29
00:41:16
00:41:13
00:40:55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:12
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:44
00:32:56
00:33:39
00:33:57
00:33:59

00:34:17
00:34:28
00:34:40
00:35:06
00:35:15
00:35:25
00:35:59
00:36:14
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:50

00:37:02

00:37:15
00:37:16
00:38:09
00:39:37
00:40:25
00:40:53
00:40:55

L1



MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido
63 540 ADAO SILVA FILHO M 52 M5155 - 00:42:27 00:41:51 1
64 551 JOESLEI BORGES M 44 M4145 - 00:42:29 00:42:00 1
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